
 

 

VEGREVILLE COMPOSITE HIGH SCHOOL 
2018-2019 COURSE REGISTRATION 

 
Student Name:___________________________________  Current Grade:________ 
 

Grade 10 and 11 students MUST enroll in eight courses within the timetable 
Grade 12 students MUST enroll in seven courses within the timetable 

 

Please clearly circle or identify eight or seven potential course selections.  
Students may enroll in 1 section of Independent Study per year. 

 

Required Courses 

Course 10 Level 20 Level 30 Level 
English Language Arts 

English Language Arts 10-1 
10-2 
10-4 

20-1 
20-2 
20-4 

30-1 
30-2 
30-4 

Social Studies 
Social Studies 10-1 20-1 30-1 
 10-2 20-2 30-2 
 10-4 20-4  

Mathematics 
Mathematics  

10C 
10-3 
10-4 

20-1 
20-2 
20-3 
20-4 

30-1 
30-2 
30-3 
31 

Science 
Science 10 

14 
10-4 

20  *Ind. Study Only 
24 
20-4 
Biology 20  
Chemistry 20  
Physics 20 

30  *Ind. Study Only 

  Biology 30 
  Chemistry 30 
  Physics 30 

 
    

Other 
 PE 10 / Career Transitions PE 20 

CALM 20 
PE 30 

Please return completed form to the general office by March 22, 2018. 

Commitment Empathy Enthusiasm 

 



 

 

Complementary ​Courses 

CTS 

Construction Technologies 
Cosmetology 
Culinary Arts (Foods) 
Design Studies 

Fashion Studies 
Mechanics 
Personal Fitness 

Performing & Fine Arts 

Art 
Drama 
Instrumental Jazz 
Instrumental Music 

10 
10 
10  *​In addition to 8 courses 
10  *​In addition to 8 courses 

20 
20 
20  *​In addition to 8 courses 
20  *​In addition to 8 courses 

30 
30 
30  *​In addition to 7 courses 
30  *​In addition to 7 courses 

Independent Study 
● students may enroll in maximum 1 section per year 

Aboriginal Studies 
Financial Management 
Forestry 
General Psychology/Abnormal Psychology  

Learning Strategies 
Legal Studies 
Marketing & Management 
Tourism 

Second Languages 

French 10 20 30 

Other 

Class V Driver Training 35 

Leadership 

Cougar Council *Offered off the timetable 

Off Campus 

Green Certificate 
RAP  
Work Experience 
VCHS Intern Program 

 

 

As per EIPS Administrative Procedure 505, school fees must be in ‘good standing’ to be eligible to participate on 
athletic teams, field trips, graduation activities and other school related activities and events. 

 

Parent/Guardian Signature _________________________________________ Phone # __________________________ 

Student Signature _________________________________________________ Phone # __________________________ 

Commitment Empathy Enthusiasm 

 


