

## VEGREVILLE COMPOSITE HIGH SCHOOL 2018-2019 COURSE REGISTRATION

Student Name:	Current Grade:
Grade 10 and 11 students MUST enro	oll in eight courses within the timetable
Grade 12 students MUST enroll in	seven courses within the timetable

Please clearly circle or identify eight or seven potential course selections. Students may enroll in 1 section of Independent Study per year.

## **Required Courses**

Course	10 Level	20 Level	30 Level			
	English La	nguage Arts				
English Language Arts	10-1	20-1	30-1			
	10-2	20-2	30-2			
	10-4	20-4	30-4			
	Social Studies					
Social Studies	10-1	20-1	30-1			
	10-2	20-2	30-2			
	10-4	20-4				
	Math	ematics				
Mathematics		20-1	30-1			
	10C	20-2	30-2			
	10-3	20-3	30-3			
	10-4	20-4	31			
Science						
Science	10	20 *Ind. Study Only	30 *Ind. Study Only			
	14	24				
	10-4	20-4				
		Biology 20	Biology 30			
		Chemistry 20	Chemistry 30			
		Physics 20	Physics 30			
			,			
	Ot	ther				
	PE 10 / Career Transitions	PE 20	PE 30			
		CALM 20				

Please return completed form to the general office by March 22, 2018.



## **Complementary Courses**

CTS					
Construction Technologies		Fashion Studies			
Cosmetology		Mechanics			
Culinary Arts (Foods)		Personal Fitness			
Design Studies					
	Performing	& Fine Arts			
Art	10	20	30		
Drama	10	20	30		
Instrumental Jazz	10 *In addition to 8 courses	20 *In addition to 8 courses	30 *In addition to 7 courses		
Instrumental Music	10 *In addition to 8 courses	20 *In addition to 8 courses	30 *In addition to 7 courses		
	Independ	ent Study			
	<ul> <li>students may enroll in</li> </ul>	n maximum 1 section per yea	r		
Aboriginal Studies		Learning Strategies			
Financial Management		Legal Studies			
Forestry		Marketing & Management			
General Psychology/Abnormal	Psychology	Tourism			
Second Languages					
French	10	20	30		
Other					
Class V Driver Training 35					
Leadership					
Cougar Council	*Offered off the timetable				
Off Campus					
Green Certificate					
RAP					
Work Experience					
VCHS Intern Program					

As per EIPS Administrative Procedure 505, school fees must be in 'good standing' to be eligible to participate on athletic teams, field trips, graduation activities and other school related activities and events.

Parent/Guardian Signature	Phone #	
Student Signature	Phone #	